
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director of County Economic Development, Department of Administrative Services,
submitting a passive review contract amendment in the amount of $50,000 between Milwaukee
County and Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren for the provision of legal services related to and including
the drafting of a Development Agreement with Barrett Visionary Development, or another entity, for
the Transit Center property, for a total contract sum not-to-exceed $250,000. (PASSIVE REVIEW,
INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 14-746, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 12/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

